
Kicker Girls SCHEDULE - League Roster 
 

   

 
 

Team Roster - KSC-Purple-Holm 

Balance: Paid in Full (C) $0.00 

Comments/Special Instructions:  

Position Name Login Phone Email Birthdate T-Shirt 

Coach Kingdom, Kingdom testing1 937-746-3370 contact@Kingdomsportscenter.com 0000-00-00 Not Selected 

Player Sidney Burden burdenjm 937-266-2779 jburden@pselaw.com 09-23-2003 Youth Large 

Player Eliza Gilbert desiriag 6145968709 desiria.gilbert@gmail.com 07-28-2004 Small 

Player Grace Leedy KKLeedy 9376738754 kkleedy@sbcglobal.net 06-12-2003 Small 

Player Stephanie Mraz InDoorSoccer 937-886-0389 psmraz@sbcglobal.net 11-13-2002 Medium 

Player Natalie Stevens ckstevens 6125813796 ckstevens@gmail.com 11-18-2001 Medium 

Player Emily Holm samholm 937-806-6625 samuelholm5@yahoo.com 11-27-2002 Large 

Player Jenna Holm samholm 937-806-6625 samuelholm5@yahoo.com 12-22-2004 Large 

Player Lillian Crumback Crumback (513) 792-5005 pcrumback@yahoo.com 07-14-2003 Youth Large 

Player Amber Thorp ccthorp 937-469-0566 ceceliathorp71@gmail.com 01-01-2016 Medium 

Player Abaigail Thorp ccthorp 937-469-0566 ceceliathorp71@gmail.com 01-01-2016 Large 

Player Breann Glassey Keitheresa 816-632-0649 Keith.glassey@tallgrassenergylp.com 05-15-2003 Medium 
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Kicker Girls SCHEDULE - League Roster 
 

   

 
 

Team Roster - KSC-Yellow-Shook 

Balance: Paid in Full (C) $0.00 

Comments/Special Instructions:  

Position Name Login Phone Email Birthdate T-Shirt 

Coach Kingdom, Kingdom testing1 937-746-3370 contact@Kingdomsportscenter.com 0000-00-00 Not Selected 

Player Adyson Burnham  Adyson21 5132552548 burnhama823@gmail.com 12-30-2004 Youth Large 

Player Elizabeth Thompson Fayedunn1 5134046217 cathyfdunn@yahoo.com 02-06-2005 Large 

Player Brooklyne Steward Kyle.steward 9374706863 Kyle.steward64@gmail.com 11-12-2004 Youth Large 

Player Anna Shook shookjr 9377761335 shookboro@gmail.com 12-30-2003 Youth Large 

Player Lily Balsamo michbals 937-439-0351 michbals@gmail.com 08-07-2003 Medium 

Player Grace Peter kpeter777 937-613-5553 sassymama2825@yahoo.com 08-28-2004 Youth Medium 

Player lanisia wilson jahlannie119 9378472930 jahlannie119@yahoo.com 06-10-2004 Youth Large 

Player amia wilson jahlannie119 9378472930 jahlannie119@yahoo.com 06-10-2004 Youth Large 

Player Maggie Short lucyshort 9374169797 catherineshort@embarqmail.com 01-01-2017 Small 

Player Veronica Torres ltorres 937-657-1242 lgrorres1028@hotmail.com 01-01-2017 Small 
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